Refrigeration
Co
m
pr
es
so
rs
,

refrigerant charge from escaping
into the atmosphere.
Note: Relief valve, pressure gauge
and pipe plug not included with
“SENTRY” Rupture Disc Assembly.
Size Conn. PART
NO Inlet
M.P.T
Outlet
F.P.T
D Rupture Disc
Setting
72°F PSI
Wt.
Lbs.
5525-235-CE 3/8 3/8 2.55 235 .61
5525-300-CE 3/8 3/8 2.55 300 .61
5525-350-CE 3/8 3/8 2.55 350 .61
5525-400-CE 3/8 3/8 2.55 400 .61
5525-450-CE 3/8 3/8 2.55 450 .61
5526-150-CE 1/2 1/2 2.85 150 .44
5526-250-CE 1/2 1/2 2.85 250 .44
5526-300-CE 1/2 1/2 2.85 300 .44
5526-350-CE 1/2 1/2 2.86 350 .44
5526-375-CE 1/2 1/2 2.86 375 .44
5526-400-CE 1/2 1/2 2.86 400 .44
5526-450-CE 1/2 1/2 2.86 450 .44
5527-150-CE 3/4 3/4 3.19 150 .76
5527-250-CE 3/4 3/4 3.19 250 .76
5527-300-CE 3/4 3/4 3.19 300 .76
5527-350-CE 3/4 3/4 3.19 350 .76
5527-400-CE 3/4 3/4 3.19 400 .76
5527-450-CE 3/4 3/4 3.19 450 .76
5528-150-CE 1 1 3.67 150 1.24
5528-250-CE 1 1 3.67 250 1.24
5528-300-CE 1 1 3.67 300 1.24
5528-350-CE 1 1 3.67 350 1.24
5529-150-CE 1 1/4 1 1/4 3.75 150 1.6
5529-175-CE 1 1/4 1 1/4 3.75 175 1.6
5529-250-CE 1 1/4 1 1/4 3.75 250 1.6
5529-300-CE 1 1/4 1 1/4 3.75 300 1.6
Sec#10f Refridge 49pages_Fridge  12/10/2010  1:57 PM  Page 39
Refrigeration
Co
m